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Agency: Decatur County EMS

Incident Number
E24003736

E24003737
E24003738

E24003739
E24003740
E24003741

E24003742

E24003743
E24003744

E24003745

Reported

09:07:32 11/11/24

09:34:45 11/11/24
10:35:41 11/11/24

11:16:56 11/11/24

11:41:31 11/11/24

12:28:52 11/11/24

12:54:13 11/11/24

14:38:57 11/11/24

16:48:23 11/11/24

23:35:35 11/11/24

Total Incidents for This Agency: 10

Nature

EMS CHEST
PAIN

EMS FALL
EMS LIFT
ASSIST

EMS
UNCONSCIOUS
EMS AMBUL
RQST

EMS FALL

EMERGENCY
UNKNO

EMS CHEST
PAIN

EMS DIFF
BREATH

EMS DIABETIC

Decatur County Sheriff's Department
/ EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Incident Address

904 N JOSEPH DR, GREENSBURG

1655 N COWLITZ TRL, GREENSBURG

505 N CARVER ST, GREENSBURG

2777 N MICHIGAN AVE; HONDA
GATE A, GREENSBURG

3177 N COUNTY RD 435 W,
GREENSBURG

950 N LAKEVIEW DR; MORNING
BREEZE INC, GREENSBURG

790 GREENSBURG COMMONS
SHOPPING CTR; WALMART SUPER
CENTER, GREENSBURG

601 S IRELAND ST, GREENSBURG

1224 N BROADWAY ST,
GREENSBURG

325 W SMITH RD; APT 7,
GREENSBURG

ACT
ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

Total Incident for This Report: 10

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "26988/26°, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All

conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures
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