

Decatur County Sheriff's Department

EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Agency: Decatur County EMS

<u>Incident Number</u> E24003736	<u>Reported</u> 09:07:32 11/11/24	<u>Nature</u> EMS CHEST	<u>Incident Address</u> 904 N JOSEPH DR, GREENSBURG	<u>Loctn</u>	<u>Dsp</u> ACT
E24003737 E24003738	09:34:45 11/11/24 10:35:41 11/11/24	PAIN EMS FALL EMS LIFT	1655 N COWLITZ TRL, GREENSBURG 505 N CARVER ST, GREENSBURG	G	ACT ACT
E24003739	11:16:56 11/11/24	ASSIST EMS UNCONSCIOUS	2777 N MICHIGAN AVE; HONDA GATE A, GREENSBURG		ACT
E24003740	11:41:31 11/11/24	EMS AMBUL RQST	3177 N COUNTY RD 435 W, GREENSBURG		ACT
E24003741	12:28:52 11/11/24	EMS FALL	950 N LAKEVIEW DR; MORNING BREEZE INC, GREENSBURG		ACT
E24003742	12:54:13 11/11/24	EMERGENCY UNKNO	790 GREENSBURG COMMONS SHOPPING CTR; WALMART SUPER CENTER, GREENSBURG		ACT
E24003743	14:38:57 11/11/24	EMS CHEST PAIN	601 S IRELAND ST, GREENSBURG		ACT
E24003744	16:48:23 11/11/24	EMS DIFF BREATH	1224 N BROADWAY ST, GREENSBURG		ACT
E24003745	23:35:35 11/11/24		325 W SMITH RD; APT 7, GREENSBURG		ACT

Total Incidents for This Agency: 10

Total Incident for This Report: 10

Report Includes:

All dates greater than `26988/26`, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures